S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

(.185)(.185)
4.704.70
(.
50
0)
(.
50
0)
12
.7
0
12
.7
0
(.062 DIA)(.062 DIA)
1.60 DIA1.60 DIA
12
.7
0
12
.7
0
4.704.70
5.085.08
(.200)(.200)
(.185)(.185)
(.
50
0)
(.
50
0)
0.500.50
0.800.80
6.20 DIA6.20 DIA 7.
50
7.
50
(.244 DIA)(.244 DIA)
2020
II
(.
29
5)
(.
29
5)
(.019)(.019)
(.031)(.031)
2.70 DIA2.70 DIA
6.
10
6.
10

50
0)
(.
50
0)
(.200)(.200)
5.085.08
12
.7
0
12
.7
0
5.085.08
(.200)(.200)
1.10 DIA1.10 DIA
(.043 DIA)(.043 DIA)
12
.7
0

(.
26
7)
(.
26
7)
(.114 DIA)(.114 DIA)
6.
80
6.
80
7.
50
7.
50
2.90 DIA2.90 DIA
7.
50
7.
50